9/5/2007

minalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

ExceptionsLog

Transaction Des
LogIn
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Log In Game Manager
Log Out
LogIn
Log Out
LoglIn
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

WA

logidDate
399 9/5/07
399 9/5/07
399 9/5/07
346  9/5/07
399 9/5/07
399 9/5/07
399 9/5/07
399 9/5/07
399 9/5/07
399 9/5/07

Time Notes
10:20.01 Start Application
10:20.14 Game Manager
10:20.15 Wagering Enabled
11:54.16 Game Manager
22:17.40

22:40.34 Start Application
23:18.30

23:58.05 Start Application
23:58.25 Game Manager
23:58.32 Wagering Disabled




